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ANCADES

Informe generado el 1 de Mayo de 2024 a las 01:14

1,30 m 31 de Julio de 2020

Ordenes de Salida

CABALLO
(DORSAL) JINETE
oS _ L.A.C. PROPIETARIO/ L.D.N. Pais P T
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
CRIADOR
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA
ENTRECANALES
GEORGE (17) MARSANS,
1 NUMERO UNO / 120766 Alejandro 47788 ES
BLOODY MARY /2011 / ALEJANDRO
CASTANA / KWPN ENTRECANALES
MARSANS / NONE
BARNUM DE TALMA MARQUIEGUI
(59) DIAZ-CANEJA, José
2 JEFF D'OR / LEFFE DE 164033 ma 33295 ES
TALMA X NARCOS 11 / GUILLERMO ANSALDO
2011/ CASTANA / SF LUTZ / NONE
MATEQOS DE
UTOPIEG%;J NINET URBINA, Pilar
3 FOR EVER IV / AURORE 140036 JOSE MARIA MATEOS 132635 ES
SALGADO /
DE PLAPE X MAALEM X
N ] MLLE.DOROTHEE
/2008 / CASTANO / A.A.
BENEDET
COQUETA (116) UGENA OLIAS,
4 CONTENDRO |/ 105639 Pablo 149404 ES
AMANDA X ACORD I / PABLO UGENA OLIAS
2008 / CASTANA / CDE / EL TRASMILLAR
E.LANDGRAF (93) PERIS JENSEN,
VERDITN /W- Cristébal
5 LANDGRAVIN X 136100 93156 ES
CRISTOBAL PERIS
HEARTBREAKER / 2009
- DOMINGO / NONE
/ CASTANA / KWPN
ALPINESTAR DU CONDE REAL DE
FIEF (15) ASUA, lvan [Abs]
6 ROCK’N ROLL SEMILLY 138307 ' 14077 ES
HA HORSES TRADING,
/ JONQUILLE DU FIEF /
~ S.L./ NONE
2010 / CASTANO / SF
SILVELA
iﬁiﬁuﬁ: ZI ? TI(:T?Ags)l CASTANON, Jaime
7 124217 JESUS SILVELA 4986 ES
X CONCETTO /2011 /
~ CANOSA / Y.MOLINO
CASTANA / CDE
DE QUINTOS
PENA SANCHEZ,
CEPILLO (88) Mario
8 NONE / NONE / 2007 / 149552 DEL POZO ANTUNEZ, 335694 ES
CASTANA / CRUZ MARCELO / DUQUE DE

MONTELLANO



oS

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

HAN SOLO (117)
QUATAR DE PLAPE /
PRALINE DE
BORDENAVE X DAGUET
DU ROCHAU / 2011 /
TORDA / AA.

UNIVERS D AURE
(52)

NINIO DE ROX / NOUBA
D AURE X QUOUGLOF
ROUGE /2008 /
CASTANA / SF

UGO DU PLESSIS
(19)
QUAPRICE BOIS
MARGOT / FLORE DU
PLESSIS 11 / 2008 /
CASTANA / SF

MIENGO (54)
PIRON / DAHLIA
D'SIEUX X ROYAL FEU /
2013/ CASTANA / CDE

BRIONI DE VIDAU
(5)
INDOCTRO / CARINA
XXXVII CH X COEUR DE
NUIT /2010 / ALAZANA
/ CDE

MIDELITY 'B' (45)
ELVIS TER PUTTE /
VIDELITY M X NONSTOP
/2012 / CASTANO /
BWP

FISCUS (113)
CLINTON / TESS X NO
LIMIT / 2010 / CASTANA
/ KWPN

FALUA JR (55)
REY Z / LANARCOS X
NARCOS I /2012 /
ALAZANA / CDE

SIRACUSA DE OLID
(37)
HUPPYDAM DES HORTS
/ DALIDA DE
L'ESPERANCE X POOR
BOY /2011 / CASTANA
/ CDE

CENTELLA POP
(115)
CONTENDRO / AMANDA
X ACORD I1 /2009 /
CASTANA / CDE

L.A.C.

116060

126386

129707

127753

114130

137645

129166

118629

112416

107526

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

URQUIZA
DOMINGO, Paula
ALFONSO URQUIZA
ECHEVARREN / Y.EL

AMOR

HONRUBIA
ALVARINO, Miguel
JOSE MARIA MATEOS

SALGADO / NONE

ENTRECANALES
MARSANS,
Alejandro

ASTIZ ALONSO, JAIME
/ NONE

IGLIANINI
BEAUMAN, Claudia
[Adu]

HA HORSES TRADING,
S.L./ CRIA CABALLAR
DE LAS FFAA.

AREVALO MARTIN,
Elena
SANTIAGO MARTIN
BRAGADO / SOL
SAURELLA
COMADRAN

GONZALEZ
ALONSO,
Guillermo
VICTORIA ALEXEEVA /
FRANCOIS BEX-
KORSTEN

TAMAMES YRAOLA,
Adolfo
BROAMM MOTOR
ESPANA SL / W. VAN
GESTEL & M. STOOP

JURADO NARVAEZ,
Ricardo

JUAN RIVA FRANCOS /

Y.JUAN RIVA FRANCOS

GARCIA-
GALLARDO
GARCIA, Enrique
C. E. MIRAFLORES /
Y.VALLE DE OLID

UGENA OLIAS,
Pablo
EL TRASMILLAR / EL
TRASMILLAR

L.D.N.

19166

273636

47788

47712

63669

220538

17902

234432

2291

149404

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



oS

19

20

21

22

23

None

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

COCO (92)
COCONUT GROVE /
JALME J / 2007 /
ALAZANA / KWPN

SURYA DE PLUVINEL
(67)

AIR JORDAN Z /
FLAMME DU BARBE X
ROY DE VERGOIGNAN /
2006 / CASTANA / SF

ELIOT HOF TER
ZI)DYCKE (18)
ORLANDO / RACHA X
LATANO 1 /2004 /
TORDA / BELGA

REBECA M (69)
REGGI BOY / MEIGA M X
DUENDE DE GANEX /
2009 / CASTANA / CDE

DONATELLA DU
LANDEL (44)
KANNAN / KELLY

D'AMAURY X QUIDAM

DE REVEL /2013 /

CASTANA / SF

URANUS D' LA
ROUSSERIE (201)
L' ARC DE TRIOMPHE /
CAMELIA GEFFOSSES X

IN CHALA A/ 2008 /
CASTANA / SF

L.A.C.

90956

132666

129706

91624

126108

131473

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

PERIS JENSEN,
Cristébal
E. LUIS PERIS
DOMINGO / NONE

MATEOS DE
URBINA, Pilar
MARIA FERNANDEZ
DE GAMBOA
AGUINAGA / NONE

ENTRECANALES
MARSANS,
Alejandro

ENTREK

INVESTMENTS SL /

NONE

MEDAL RIONDA,
Leonardo
Y.MANZANEDA /
Y.MANZANEDA

GONZALEZ
ALONSO,
Guillermo
CAMPOS DE NEMBRO,
S.L. / ALAIN BAILLIVET

HONRUBIA
ALVARINO, Miguel
BORJA TORRES
BRUZON / NONE

L.D.N.

93156

132635

47788

68933

220538

273636

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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